Fuel Filter
24.138.00

FILTERS

Dimensions (mm)
A:108.0
A D:109.0
- F: 3 3/4-10 UNS
. G: 1-14 UNS
== H: 157.0
@\_/ Informations
= H
uFl =" Quantity unit packaging: 1
Pieces per pack: 10
e’ Box (width x length x height): 110x110x160 (mm)
' Quantity per pallet: 300
F Pallet (width x length x height): 800x1200x990

(mm)
Filter net weight: 716 g
Gross weight filter + box: 824 g

8003453062504

Applications

CLAAS

Avero 240 (Typ 451) (Caterpillar C6.6) 146kW 198HP
Dominator 130 (Typ 156) (Caterpillar C6.6) T00kW 136HP
Dominator 140 (Typ 200) (Caterpillar C6.6) 100kW 136HP
Dominator 150 (Typ 200) (Caterpillar C6.6) 116kW 158HP
Xerion 3300 Trac (Caterpillar C9) 246kW 335HP 01/07 —
Xerion 3300 Trac VC (Caterpillar C9) 246kW 335HP 01/07 —
Xerion 3800 Trac (Caterpillar C9) 279kW 379HP 01/07 —
Xerion 3800 Trac VC (Caterpillar C9) 279kW 379HP 01/07 —

ISUZU
N Serie L 35 A (4JJ1-TCS) 110kW 150HP 01/10 —

JOHN DEERE
1000 Serie 1050 J (Liebherr D946 LA6) 250kW 340HP
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KING LONG

XMQ Serie XMQ 6120 (Cummins ISLe5) 250kW 340HP 01/07 —

XMQ Serie XMQ 6120 Y (Cummins I1SLe5) 250kW 340HP 01/07 —

XMQ Serie XMQ 6121 G (Cummins I1SLe4) 206kW 280HP 01/07 —

XMQ Serie XMQ 6127 J (Cummins ISLe4/5) 207kW 281HP 08/10 —

XMQ Serie XMQ 6129 (Cummins ISLe5) 294kW 400HP 01/10 —

XMQ Serie XMQ 6800 (Cummins ISB4.5E5-207) 152kW 207HP 08/10 —
XMQ Serie XMQ 6800 ADG (Cummins ISB6.7E5-225B) 166kW 225HP 01/07 —
XMQ Serie XMQ 6900 (Cummins ISL E5) 184kW 250HP 01/07 —

XMQ Serie XMQ 6900 (Cummins ISL E4) 184kW 250HP 01/07 —

XMQ Serie XMQ 6996 Y (Cummins ISB6.7E5-300B) 221kW 300HP 08/10 —

LIEBHERR

A Serie A 900 ZW (Type 1030/ 1031 /1032) (Liebherr)

LTM Serie LTM 1130-5.1 (Liebherr D846A7) 370kW 503HP

RL Series RL 44

RL Series RL 64

TA Serie TA 230 (Type 1156) (Liebherr D936LA46 Tier 3) 270kW 367HP

VOLVO

FM12 Serie FM12-340 (D12D340) 250kW 340HP 11/01 — 09/05
FM12 Serie FM12-380 (D12D380) 279kW 380HP 11/01 — 09/05
FM12 Serie FM12-420 (D12D420) 309kW 420HP 11/01 — 09/05
FM12 Serie FM12-460 (D12D460) 338kW 460HP 05/03 — 09/05
FMO9 Serie FM9-260 (D9A260) 191kW 260HP 11/01 — 10/05
FM9 Serie FM9-300 (D9A300) 220kW 300HP 11/01 — 10/05
FM9 Serie FM9-340 (D9A340) 250kW 340HP 11/01 — 10/05
FM9 Serie FM9-380 (D9A380) 279kW 380HP 11/01 — 10/05

Cross references

BALDWIN BF1223

CASE NEW HOLLAND VH23390E0011
CLAAS 000773314.0
CLAAS 000796213.0
CLEAN FILTERS DNW2510
DONALDSON P551855
DT-DIESEL TECHNIC 2.12238
FEBI-BILSTEIN 35021

FIL FILTER ZP3035AF
FLEETGUARD FS19551

HENGST H7090WK10

FILTERS
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ISUZU

ISUZU

KING LONG
KNECHT-MAHLE
KOBELCO

KS KOLBENSCHMIDT
LIEBHERR
LIEBHERR
MANN+HUMMEL
MECAFILTER
RACOR

SAKURA
SF-FILTER (SCHUPP)
SOFIMA
SOGEFIPRO
TAMROCK
VOLVO

VOLVO

VOLVO

WIX

WIX EUROPE

8-98095983-0
8981398300
211200010
KC378D
VH23390E0011
4640-FS
10044302
10326961
WK1060/5X
ELG5580
ROOT
SFC7912-10
SK3425

S 4138 NR
FP5831
88523979
11110348
20450423
3989632
33231
33231

FILTERS




